
Team standings
Cheers VNEA/BCA Tuesday night
Rnk Name Pts+ Round

Wins Rnd WinsGms

1 THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE'S 1,302 42.5 66 95 165
2 THE MISFITS 1,288 38.0 66 99 165
3 THE TRIP KINGS 1,274 32.5 66 87 165
4 CHEERS TEAM 1,266 38.0 66 83 165
5 STAYIN' ALIVE 1,153 25.0 66 65 165
6 FUBAR 1,149 22.0 66 66 165

Team players
Cheers VNEA/BCA Tuesday night
CHEERS TEAM

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

1 BRETT MILLER 9 46 5 4 0 3 1 0 4 1877 4.7
2 SEAN MCKAY 9 366 40 34 7 2 3 0 19 1974 4.6
3 JOHN WIDEN 9 133 15 10 0 2 3 0 6 1873 4.6

11 DERRICK WALLS 7 193 25 15 1 0 0 0 6 1791 5
15 TODD MAKI 7 30 5 1 0 0 0 0 2 1800 5
16 TOM MATSUI 7 137 20 10 0 2 0 0 6 1889 4.5
23 LINDA MARTENS 6 42 5 4 0 0 0 0 3 1667 5
26 ANN KHWANJAI 5 249 50 5 0 0 0 0 2 1522 3.7
27 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

FUBAR

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

11 DERRICK WALLS 7 31 5 1 0 0 0 0 6 1791 5
18 RONA SUTHERLAND 7 299 45 20 2 0 0 0 2 1614 5
19 CAROLYN SQUIRES 7 261 40 17 0 0 0 0 5 1661 5
21 TERESA BERRY 6 218 35 12 0 0 0 0 2 1633 5
22 AMBER HAGGERTY 6 245 40 16 0 1 0 0 3 1595 5

STAYIN' ALIVE

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

14 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 7 361 50 25 3 0 0 0 4 1778 5
20 BEA BROUSSEAU 7 358 55 23 0 1 0 0 5 1649 5
23 LINDA MARTENS 6 19 5 0 0 0 0 0 3 1667 5
24 GUY BROUSSEAU 6 330 55 17 1 0 0 0 3 1705 5

THE BERMUDA TRIANGLE'S

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

6 KRIS STASHKO 8 365 45 30 5 4 1 0 8 1858 5
8 RANDY NIMMO 8 417 55 31 6 4 0 0 6 1802 5
9 DWAYNE ANDERSON 8 413 55 31 7 0 1 0 8 1878 4.7

25 MATT RIENGUETTE 5 52 10 3 0 0 0 0 2 1796 5

THE MISFITS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

3 JOHN WIDEN 9 50 5 5 0 0 3 0 6 1873 4.6
4 VERN SYLVESTER 8 291 35 24 4 2 2 0 6 1884 5
5 RYAN HALLIDAY 8 286 35 21 0 2 0 0 8 1834 4.9

12 BRAD MOE 7 371 50 29 4 4 0 1 9 1813 5
13 RODNEY MOE 7 290 40 20 2 2 0 0 4 1747 5

THE TRIP KINGS

Rnk Players Avg Pts+ Gms Wins Ero 1st Att 10-0 8 on
break

Consecutive
wins

(Division)
CS

Rate
CS

Rate
Stars

7 GARY TARASENCO 8 402 50 32 0 1 0 0 7 1769 5
10 LEE SKJONSBERG 8 413 55 30 2 1 1 0 4 1806 5
15 TODD MAKI 7 78 10 6 2 0 0 0 2 1800 5
17 TREVOR VICKERY 7 341 50 19 2 1 0 0 3 1743 5
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Player standings
Cheers VNEA/BCA Tuesday night

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts+ Gms WinsEro+ 1st

Att
Cons
Wins
(Div)

10-0+

1 BRETT MILLER 9 46 5 4 0 3 4 1
2 SEAN MCKAY 9 366 40 34 7 2 19 3
3 JOHN WIDEN 9 183 20 15 0 2 6 3
4 VERN SYLVESTER 8 291 35 24 4 2 6 2
5 RYAN HALLIDAY 8 286 35 21 0 2 8 0
6 KRIS STASHKO 8 365 45 30 5 4 8 1
7 GARY TARASENCO 8 402 50 32 0 1 7 0
8 RANDY NIMMO 8 417 55 31 6 4 6 0
9 DWAYNE ANDERSON 8 413 55 31 7 0 8 1

10 LEE SKJONSBERG 8 413 55 30 2 1 4 1
11 DERRICK WALLS 7 224 30 16 1 0 6 0
12 BRAD MOE 7 371 50 29 4 4 9 0
13 RODNEY MOE 7 290 40 20 2 2 4 0
14 JASON NIEUWENHUIS 7 361 50 25 3 0 4 0
15 TODD MAKI 7 108 15 7 2 0 2 0
16 TOM MATSUI 7 137 20 10 0 2 6 0
17 TREVOR VICKERY 7 341 50 19 2 1 3 0
18 RONA SUTHERLAND 7 299 45 20 2 0 2 0
19 CAROLYN SQUIRES 7 261 40 17 0 0 5 0
20 BEA BROUSSEAU 7 358 55 23 0 1 5 0
21 TERESA BERRY 6 218 35 12 0 0 2 0
22 AMBER HAGGERTY 6 245 40 16 0 1 3 0
23 LINDA MARTENS 6 61 10 4 0 0 3 0
24 GUY BROUSSEAU 6 330 55 17 1 0 3 0
25 MATT RIENGUETTE 5 52 10 3 0 0 2 0
26 ANN KHWANJAI 5 249 50 5 0 0 2 0
27 JVL TEST 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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